DATE

2/1/2017

2/1/2017

2/1/2017

2/2/2017

2712017

2/8/2017

2/9/2017

2/13/2017

2/13/2017

2/14/2017

2/15/2017

2/16/2017

2/21/2017

2/21/2017

2/22/2017

2/22/2017

2/23/2017

2/23/2017

2/24/2017

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME
BAAQMD AdHoc Building Oversight

Com.

BAAQMD Board Meeting

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
Carondelet High Athletics
Groundbreaking

Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCCSWA Personnel Committee
Meeting

TRANSPAC

TWIC Committee Meeting
Legislation Committee Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCTA Board Meeting

ABAG Executive Board Meeting

Brentwood Fire & Medical Services

AdHoc Committee
Pleasant Hill Annual Community

Awards Night

BAAQMD Budget and Finance
Committee

BAAQMD Executive Committee
BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee
CCCSWA Meeting

ABAG Administrative Committee

February 2017

LOCATION PURPOSE

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Brentwood Long term planning
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items



