## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff February 2017

DATE	<b>MEETING NAME</b> BAAQMD AdHoc Building Oversight Com.	LOCATION	PURPOSE
2/1/2017		San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
2/1/2017	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
2/1/2017	ABAG Regional Planning Committee Carondelet High Athletics Groundbreaking	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/2/2017		Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
2/7/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting CCCSWA Personnel Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/8/2017		Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
2/9/2017	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
2/13/2017	TWIC Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/13/2017	Legislation Committee Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/14/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
2/15/2017	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
2/16/2017	ABAG Executive Board Meeting Brentwood Fire & Medical Services	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/21/2017	AdHoc Committee Pleasant Hill Annual Community Awards Night BAAQMD Budget and Finance	Brentwood	Long term planning
2/21/2017		Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
2/22/2017	Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/22/2017	BAAQMD Executive Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/23/2017	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee	San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
2/23/2017	CCCSWA Meeting	Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items	
2/24/2017	ABAG Administrative Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items